



WARRANTY DEED

#03042244 AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

MICHAEL W. ACKROYD CAROL A. ACKROYD .880 LINDA MAR BLVD. .PACIFICA, CA 94044

"THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RE-RECORDED TO CORRECT MAILING ADDRESS."

Vol mas Page

Vol. m94 Page 30634

UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUESTED ALL TAX STATEMENTS TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS: SAME AS ABOVE

TIMOTHY C. WURST and JANICE I. WURST, husband and wife, hereinafter called GRANTOR(S), convey(s) to MICHAEL W. ACKROYD and CAROL A. ACKROYD, husband and wife hereinafter called GRANTEE(S), all that real property situated in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as:

Lot 3, Block 9, FIRST ADDITION TO KENO WHISPERING PINES, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

Code 108 Map 4007-12AO TL 2500



"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.390."

And covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except covenants, conditions, restrictions, reservations, rights, rights of way and easements of record, if any, and apparent upon the land, and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.

The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$85,000.00.

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this 22 ad day of September, 1994.

WALL G С. roule TIMOTHY C / WURST Τ. WURST STATE OF OREGON OFFICIAL SEAL CAROLE JOHNSON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 031504 NY CONMISSION EXPIRES JAH 31, 1998)ss. County of KLAMATH

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.	معدد المذافر ومعدم	S. C.
Filed for record at request of Aspen Title	co the	
of Sept A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>10:56</u> of Deeds /	o'clock A M., and duly recorded in top 1894-0 on Page 30634	
FEE \$30.00 INDEXED	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Daume Multin draft county	
D <u>/ /</u>	The second secon	and the second second

5297	y st	1892	Birr	InV	
	<u>)8</u>			°≧≋ê cV	

0738 45360929-50-50 SUGAR 1404-03-01459-05-05

COLD 2598

DEBU TOBKRAM

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of	Aspen Tit]		the 3rd day
of Feb A.D	. 19 <u>95</u> at <u>3:34</u>	o'clock P.M.	and duly recorded in Vol. M95
of	Deeds	on Page	2597
	Be	rnetha G. Letsch	* County Clerk
FEE \$10.00		By Day	uline Mullindore

· 御堂寺 (山田) (山)

ALL ALP OIL bolles religional of a lar barre to range of the but name virgant from the belittigen and

SS.

A STAR TO FERD WITSPERING PINES, IN ENG - Reprint the second

RI JERISSEO VINERORA BHT AG DED ADIALOGA GRA REAL BE GRAI SINACTINGA AG TONALOGA SHT TVERURISI RINT DALES COMPANY SHT TVERURISI RINT DALES COMPANY AT HIM MORD SHOULD CHOCK WITH THE AND ANY LINTYS ON DANSELTS ADALSED.

Badarozzel azadz duli ju reusui auti du gutur -Reditibugo "Zinemazoir Symus acone in ------yon odwienosting (is isniegs ener wit her bei

ะได้มีผู้รู้ได้สิดสิดรูรู้ (ครั้งไป)ในสรี (อนุกรียวระบบคุณภาพ

add , sectored be lastnos wir state to be

. factories

Insurged star be when and and one and .LEP1 . So Strains

Cancer Decient TAN CE T. WURST

freezestation and and the second OFFICIAL SEAL CAROLE JONDSON NOTARY PUBLIC - DEFE COMMISSION NO. 001904 DEFICIAL SEAL 歯 観光

Leve arithoniedged before me this - 21 CA